Karmgy rundt
6. juni 2015

Resultater
PI. Batnavn
Klasse Il

X-Menn
Nefertiti
Ex-99
Hazel
Tres
Superslow
Albertine
Nicoline
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Klasse Il

1 Carmen
2 Avec

Overall

Carmen
X-Menn
Nefertiti
Avec
Ex-99
Hazel
Tres
Superslow
Albertine
Nicoline

O© oo ~NOTO A~ WNPEF

Rormann
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. Nor-Hansen
. Erland

. Nordeide

. Berntsen

. Sandhaland
. Olson

. Leirdal

Log

O. Saltnes

—
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. Leknes

. Saltnes
. Nor-Hansen
. Erland

Leknes

. Nordeide

. Berntsen

. Sandhaland
. Olson

. Leirdal

Log

Seilnr.

Arkl

Battype

946 Express
5263 Omega 34
506 Express

11926 Elan 384
12281 J/24
6621 Albin Nova
136 If
954 Express

151 X-35
11471 Match 35

151 X-35
946 Express
5263 Omega 34
11471 Match 35
506 Express
11926 Elan 384
12281 J/24
6621 Albin Nova
136 If
954 Express

Side 1

Rating

0,840
0,859
0,840
0,918
0,846
0,887
0,763
0,840

1,012
0,997

1,012
0,840
0,859
0,997
0,840
0,918
0,846
0,887
0,763
0,840

Start

09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00

10:30:00
10:30:00

10:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
10:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00
09:30:00

Mal

17:13:04
17:07:36
17:29:30
16:48:45
17:32:20
17:15:15
19:38:40

16:22:23
17:04:45

16:22:23
17:13:04
17:07:36
17:04:45
17:29:30
16:48:45
17:32:20
17:15:15
19:38:40

Seiltid

07:43:04
07:37:36
07:59:30
07:18:45
08:02:20
07:45:15
10:08:40

05:52:23
06:34:45

05:52:23
07:43.04
07:37:36
06:34:45
07:59:30
07:18:45
08:02:20
07:45:15
10:08:40

Korrigert

06:28:58
06:33:05
06:42:46
06:42:46
06:48:03
06:52:41
07:44:24

DNC

05:56:37
06:33:34

05:56:37
06:28:58
06:33:05
06:33:34
06:42:46
06:42:46
06:48:03
06:52:41
07:44:24

DNC



